

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5073/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in TA No.1349/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

C.C.E. & CUSTOMS VAPI (DAMAN) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
time to file rejoinder affidavit. Let him do so within
six weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master